Plan

Group

Period

RW

RwW

13

14

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Step 1
$168,714.00

$6,464.14
$646.42
$80.81

$196,040.00
$7,511.12
$751.12
$93.89

P-1 RW 40 Hour Physician and Psychiatrist Pay Plan Effective 06/21/2019

Step 2
$173,466.00

$6,646.21
$664.63
$83.08

$201,386.00
$7,715.94
$771.60
$96.45

$178,219.00
$6,828.32

$182,972.00
$7,010.43

$187,724.00
$7,192.50

$206,732.00
$7,920.77

$212,080.00
$8,125.68

$217,426.00
$8,330.50

Step 6
$192,473.00

$7,374.45
$737.45
$92.19

$222,774.00
$8,535.41
$853.55
$106.70

Step 7
$197,285.00

$7,558.82
$755.89
$94.49

$228,117.00
$8,740.12
$874.02
$109.26

Step 8

$233,819.00
$8,958.59
$895.86
$111.99

Step 9

$236,319.00
$9,054.37
$905.44
$113.18



