## P-1 RW 40 Hour Physician and Psychiatrist Pay Plan Effective 06/21/2019

<u>Plan</u>	Group	<u>Period</u>	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9
RW	13	Annual	\$168,714.00	\$173,466.00	\$178,219.00	\$182,972.00	\$187,724.00	\$192,473.00	\$197,285.00		
		Bi-Wk	\$6,464.14	\$6,646.21	\$6,828.32	\$7,010.43	\$7,192.50	\$7,374.45	\$7,558.82		
		Daily	\$646.42	\$664.63	\$682.84	\$701.05	\$719.25	\$737.45	\$755.89		
		Hourly	\$80.81	\$83.08	\$85.36	\$87.64	\$89.91	\$92.19	\$94.49		
RW	14	Annual	\$196,040.00	\$201,386.00	\$206,732.00	\$212,080.00	\$217,426.00	\$222,774.00	\$228,117.00	\$233,819.00	\$236,319.00
		Bi-Wk	\$7,511.12	\$7,715.94	\$7,920.77	\$8,125.68	\$8,330.50	\$8,535.41	\$8,740.12	\$8,958.59	\$9,054.37
		Daily	\$751.12	\$771.60	\$792.08	\$812.57	\$833.05	\$853.55	\$874.02	\$895.86	\$905.44
		Hourly	\$93.89	\$96.45	\$99.01	\$101.58	\$104.14	\$106.70	\$109.26	\$111.99	\$113.18